
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 3909 3,909            2.5815% 3,909 2.5815%

10/23 7,226 7,226            4.7720% 11,135 7.3534%

10/24 8,084 8,084            5.3386% 19,219 12.6920%

10/25 4,368 4,368            2.8846% 23,587 15.5766%

10/26 6,327 6,327            4.1783% 29,914 19.7549%

10/27 0 -                0.0000% 29,914 19.7549%

10/28 0 -                0.0000% 29,914 19.7549%

10/29 6,815 6,815            4.5005% 36,729 24.2554%

10/30 9,024 9,024            5.9593% 45,753 30.2148%

10/31 10,042 10,042          6.6316% 55,795 36.8464%

11/1 4,992 4,992            3.2967% 60,787 40.1430%

11/2 8,393 8,393            5.5426% 69,180 45.6857%

11/3 5,030 5,030            3.3218% 74,210 49.0074%

11/4 0 -                0.0000% 74,210 49.0074%

11/5 17,501 17,501          11.5575% 91,711 60.5649%

11/6 29,954 29,954          19.7813% 121,665 80.3462%

Totals 121,665

Ballot

Source

151,426 Registered Voters
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